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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Balfour Beatty 
Infrasructure, Inc. 430 Eastwood Road Wilmington NC 28405 Nancy Huggins 910-452-1145 nhuggins@balfourbeattyus.com

Branch Civil, Inc.
442 Rutherford Ave., 
NE Roanoke VA 24010 Lewis Cuthrell 757-420-1140 lewis.cutherell@branchcivil.com

Dewberry Engineers 
Inc.

2610 Wycliff Rd., 
Suite 410 Raleigh NC 27607 John C. Adams, PE 919-425-7609 jadams@dewberry.com

ClarkNexsen
333 Fayetteville St., 
Suite 1000 Raleigh NC 27601 Josh Hurst, PE 919-576-2120 jhurst@clarknexsen.com

ConstructConnect
3825 Edwards Rd., 
Ste. 800 Cincinnati OH 45209

Ryan Cahill, Senior 
Content Specialist 800-364-2059 ryan.cahill@constructconnect.com

Flatiron 
Construction Corp.

860 Aviation 
Parkway, Suite 1000 Morrisville NC 27560 Michael Zicko 919-386-1783 MZicko@flatironcorp.com

Froehling & 
Robertson, Inc. 310 Hubert St Raleigh NC 27603 Russ Rivenbark, PE 919-828-3441 RRivenbark@FandR.com

HDR
555 Fayetteville St., 
Suite 900 Raleigh NC 27601 Gre Kempf, PE 919-232-6612 greg.kempf@hdrinc.com

Ice of Carolinas, 
PLLC

4505 Falls of Neuse, 
Suite 110 Raleigh NC 27609 Sam Al-Jamal, PE 919-628-6256 sam.aljamal@ice-eng.com

KCA Kisinger 
Campo & Associates

301 Fayettville St., 
Suite 1500 Raleigh NC 27601 Sam Cullum, PE 919-882-7839 Sam.Cullum@kinsingercampo.com
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Moffatt & Nichol
4700 Falls of Neuse 
Rd., Suite 300 Raleigh NC 27609 Jeffrey Reck, PE 919-781-4626 jreck@moffattnichol.com

RK & K
900 Ridgefield Dr., 
Suite 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Keith Skinner, PE 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

RS & H
8521 Six Forks Rd., 
Suite 400 Raleigh NC 27615 Tom Hildebrand, PE 919-926-4131 tom.hildebrand@rsandh.com

STV Engineers, Inc.
900 West Trade St., 
Suite 715 Charlotte NC 28202 Caitlin Kearns, CF 410-281-2923 caitlin.kearns@stvinc.com

Summit Design and 
Engineering 
Services 504 Meadowland Dr. Hillsborough NC 27278 Brandon Johnson, PE 919-322-0115 Brandon.johnson@summitide.net

Timmons Group
1001 Boulders 
Parkway, Suite 300 Richmond VA 23225

Greg Stephenson, 
CPSM 804-200-6359 greg.stephenson@timmons.com

Wetherill 
Engineering

1223 Jones Franklin 
Rd Raleigh NC 27606 Edward Wetherill, PE 919-851-8077 Ewetherill@wetherill.com
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